UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, October 1, 2014

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
8:15 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-16694-bif Jacqueline Estella Furman (Debtor) Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson Date Filed
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-15843-bif Christian J DeLuca (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas J. Barnes Date Filed

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-16195-hif Joseph Chybinski (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce K. Warren Date Filed
Karen Chybinski (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16481-sr Pazavor Latice Clack (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed
14-16967-mdc  Nikolle Pjetri (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey R. Boyd Date Filed
14-16984-mdc  Frank Robinson (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas Date Filed
14-16990-bif Terence P. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Teresa Brady Date Filed
14-16994-jkf Linda T. Miller (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed
14-17028-mdc  Kelly G. Paralis (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney Date Filed
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16933-jkf Earleen Coleman (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick Date Filed
14-16942-jKkf Brenda M McCracken (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew L. Conley Date Filed
14-16961-jkf Frank J Perri (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella Date Filed

Lucille S Perri (Debtor)

14-16966-sr Maria Marziano (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella Date Filed
14-16993-elf Doonark Song (Debtor) Represented By: Gerald R Clarke Date Filed
14-17014-elf Kenneth R Jackson (Debtor) Represented By: Gerald R Clarke Date Filed

Stephanie L Jackson (Debtor)
10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-20877-bif Robert C Blain (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella Date Filed

08/20/2014

07/22/2014

08/01/2014

08/13/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014
08/30/2014
08/30/2014
09/02/2014

08/29/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014

08/29/2014

08/30/2014
09/02/2014

12/18/2013
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-15652-sr Amy S Rostock (Debtor)
Nicholas J Rostock (Debtor)
14-16275-sr Henry Bregman (Debtor)

14-16931-jkf
14-16932-jkf
14-16981-jkf
14-17021-mdc

Kevin C. Zarobinski (Debtor)
Valerie Jayne Lutz (Debtor)
Muslehitdin Kaya (Debtor)
Xue Juan Chen (Debtor)

12:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-15464-¢lf Edward C. Malloy (Debtor)
12:45 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-12293-sr Kevin S Cox (Debtor)

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16949-sr Atiyah Ali (Debtor)

14-16964-jkf Josette Todaro Smith (Debtor)
Stephen Patrick Smith (Debtor)

14-16978-bif Boris Michukov (Debtor)
14-17043-bif Sueann L Mills (Debtor)
14-17049-mdc  Teresa S Rivera (Debtor)
14-17055-sr James A. Jones (Debtor)
2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-16977-elf Michael Cornish (Debtor)
14-16979-elf James McGuire (Debtor)
14-16982-jkf Pu Ok Adams (Debtor)
14-16992-jkf Dianne F. Love (Debtor)
14-17024-elf Carl Q Bennett (Debtor)

3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-16954-mdc

(Debtor)
14-16955-sr Geraldine M. Wise (Debtor)
Richard J. Wise (Debtor)
14-16958-sr Renee M. Fabrizio (Debtor)
14-16959-bif Theresa Beringer (Debtor)
14-16960-elf Stephen Bernard York (Debtor)

Clifton Window and Door Corp.

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Allen B. Dubroff

Allen B. Dubroff
Kristine W. Holt
Robert H. Holber
John M. Kenney
Timothy P. Walsh

Pro Se

Daniel P. Mudrick

Paul H. Young
Kenneth E. West

Emanuel R. Kosacci
Scott F. Waterman
William A. Habib
Seth P. Maltzman

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Thomas C Rentschler
Brad J. Sadek

David R. Black

David R. Black

David R. Black
David R. Black
David R. Black

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/15/2014

08/05/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014
09/02/2014

07/07/2014

03/27/2014

08/29/2014
08/29/2014

08/29/2014
09/03/2014
09/03/2014
09/03/2014

08/29/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014
08/30/2014
09/02/2014

08/29/2014

08/29/2014

08/29/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014
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4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16925-sr
14-16929-sr
14-16941-sr

14-16945-bif

14-16972-sr
5:00 P.M.

Kimberley A Bates (Debtor)

Ronald A. Gramigna (Debtor)

Jennifer Riordan (Debtor)
Shawn Riordan (Debtor)
Connie Holland (Debtor)

Michael B. Holland (Debtor)

Dana C. Pello (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-16107-jKkf

9:00 A.M.

Noel C. Mosley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-14880-jKkf
14-14926-elf

14-15285-elf

14-15611-bif
14-15617-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Leslie Bankoff (Debtor)
James B. Lewis (Debtor)

Chandy P. George (Debtor)
Sara George (Debtor)

John L. D'Agostino (Debtor)
Kimberly A. Feldman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13330-elf
14-14785-mdc

14-15137-mdc
14-15208-mdc
14-15248-elf
14-15281-jkf
14-15377-mdc

Gladys L Timmons (Debtor)
Mindy Rosen (Debtor)
Scott Rosen (Debtor)

Essie M. Holmes (Debtor)
Paul D. Jones (Debtor)
Linda M Campbell (Debtor)
Anita B. Brown (Debtor)
Khamphoui My (Debtor)

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

Carol B. Mccullough
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Babu Varghese

Christian A. Dicicco
Christopher J. Kern

Gerald R Clarke
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Brad J. Sadek
Michael A. Cibik2
David M. Offen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/29/2014
08/29/2014
08/29/2014

08/29/2014

08/29/2014

07/31/2014

06/17/2014
06/18/2014

06/30/2014

07/11/2014
07/11/2014

04/28/2014
06/12/2014

06/26/2014
06/27/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
07/02/2014
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13923-bif
14-15211-bif
14-15511-elf
14-15513-mdc

14-15644-jkf
14-15727-jkf
14-15728-elf

10:30 A.M.

Mona M Green-Blount (Debtor)
Anna Lisa Duerr (Debtor)
Frank O. Gray (Debtor)

Denise L. Johnson-Bellamy
(Debtor)

Robert R. Brown (Debtor)
Roland C. Wharton (Debtor)
Wanda M. McDuffie (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-20931-mdc
14-14718-elf
14-14813-jkf
14-15192-jkf
14-15487-mdc

14-15630-bif
11:00 A.M.

Debra L. Lopez (Debtor)
John C. Lopez (Debtor)
Lisa M. Blaetz (Debtor)
Philip R. Blaetz (Debtor)
Robert Moore (Debtor)
Arnold Saludez (Debtor)
Andrea L. Bergner (Debtor)
David Bergner (Debtor)
Lisa M. Carroll (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13232-mdc
14-14967-bif

14-15570-jkf
14-15620-jkf

14-15686-mdc

Chibuike Ogbonnaya (Debtor)
Emma Arrojo (Debtor)

Pio Atienza (Debtor)

Edward P. Russeck (Debtor)
Richard Grocott (Debtor)

Lelia Ridgway (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Georgette Miller
Pro Se

David M. Offen
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Rex J. Roldan
John Francis Murphy

: James P. Mcgarrity
: James V. Monaghan
: Donald Williford

: Gary E. Thompson

: Michael P. Kutzer
: Kenneth E. West

:Jon M. Adelstein

: Ben Van Steenburgh
: Kenneth E. West

- Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/14/2014
06/27/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014

07/14/2014
07/17/2014
07/17/2014

12/19/2013
06/11/2014
06/14/2014
06/27/2014
07/08/2014

07/14/2014

04/23/2014
06/19/2014

07/10/2014
07/11/2014

07/16/2014
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11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13529-mdc
14-13727-elf

14-15238-jkf
14-15270-bif
14-15676-mdc
14-15677-¢lf
14-15681-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Justin L. Byrd (Debtor)
Maria I. Byrd (Debtor)
Edward F Bianculli (Debtor)

Jessica Emily Eastwood (Debtor)
Debbie C. Dempsey (Debtor)
Emma Lapsansky (Debtor)

Kim L Gilbert-Prior (Debtor)
Anthony Panto (Debtor)

Jacqueline Borski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-14731-mdc
14-15216-jkf
14-15294-mdc
14-15347-bif
14-15475-mdc

14-15759-bif

12:30 P.M.

Edward A. Colbert (Debtor)
Tanya A. Colbert (Debtor)
Louise M. Charles (Debtor)
Sharon S. Masters (Debtor)
Lisa Marie Dixon (Debtor)
Ronald D. Albright (Debtor)
Tammy E. Albright (Debtor)
Janette Feldman (Debtor)
Stanely Feldman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13991-jkf
14-15100-bif
14-15178-mdc
14-15207-bif
14-15217-elf
14-15351-mdc
14-15636-bif
14-15643-mdc

Rosalind C McCrea (Debtor)
Tanya S. Snagg (Debtor)
Marvin D. Byers (Debtor)
Fatimata Sanogo (Debtor)
Albert Alemu (Debtor)
Diane H. Williams (Debtor)
Paul C Meuser (Debtor)
John J. Hopkins (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David M. Offen

Joseph Q. Mirarchi
Michael J. Halprin
Michael Adam Cohen
Michael D. Sayles
Kenneth E. West
Lauren G. Buchanan
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

David M. Offen
Patricia M. Mayer

Rozalyn Landisburg

Michael D. Ward
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Timothy Zearfoss
Roger Traversa
Zachary Perlick
Scott F. Waterman
Timothy Zearfoss

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/01/2014

05/08/2014

06/30/2014
06/30/2014
07/15/2014
07/16/2014
07/16/2014

06/10/2014

06/27/2014
06/30/2014
07/01/2014
07/08/2014

07/17/2014

05/18/2014
06/25/2014
06/27/2014
06/27/2014
06/27/2014
07/01/2014
07/14/2014
07/14/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
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1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13117-bif
14-15035-mdc
14-15233-hif
14-15237-jkf
14-15249-mdc
14-15269-elf
14-15297-bif

1:30 P.M.

Sandra Heggs (Debtor)
Benjamin Peter Buono (Debtor)
Elena Giorgadze (Debtor)
Katherine Scott (Debtor)
Richard Santiago (Debtor)
Kimberly A. Robinson (Debtor)
Lynn F. White (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-12992-elf
14-14255-bif
14-15393-mdc
14-15437-jKkf
14-15546-jkf
14-15587-mdc

14-15981-jkf
2:00 P.M.

Michael Kelly (Debtor)
Andrew Bushong (Debtor)
Stephanie Butler (Debtor)
Mark D Carter (Debtor)
Jeffrey 1. Sklute (Debtor)
Nicholas John Feoli (Debtor)
Tina Marie Feoli (Debtor)
Marcia J. Robinson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-15416-mdc

14-15419-jkf
14-15519-jkf
14-15549-mdc
14-15553-mdc

2:30 P.M.

Aaron C. Belgrove (Debtor)
Deborah A. Belgrove (Debtor)
Carolyn Hooks (Debtor)
Reginald Rico Geter (Debtor)
Sally Herndon-Dwyer (Debtor)
Anita Hilliard (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-14740-elf

John R. MacDonald (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By

James D. Moran
Anthony A. Frigo
Michele Perez Capilato
Diane E. Barr

Michael A. Cibik2
Stokes E. Mott

Erik B. Jensen

Harvey Iseman
Alaine V. Grbach
Michael P. Kelly
Julius E. Crawford
Jon M. Adelstein
Zachary Perlick

Jon M. Adelstein

David M. Offen

: David M. Offen

Represented By: David M. Offen
Represented By: David M. Offen

Represented By: Fareeda Halima
Brewington

Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

04/21/2014
06/23/2014
06/28/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014

04/16/2014
05/28/2014
07/02/2014
07/06/2014
07/10/2014
07/11/2014

07/28/2014

07/03/2014

07/03/2014
07/09/2014
07/10/2014
07/10/2014

06/11/2014



